
Pos 

TT2 

1 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

TTU 

1 

No. 

8 

163 

37 

55 

316 

Name 

Tom Napolitano 

Pat Garrett 

Team P&E Racing 

Joel Selman 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Class 

TT2 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:04.432 

2:15.854 

2:17.183 

2:22.164 

2:22.627 

Diff 

1.329 

6.310 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

5 

2 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 328i 

BMW M3 

bmw z4 rdst. 

Porsche 914 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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SoCal NASA B-Willow CW #13 - April 2019 

TT 

Session 4 

Practice started at 15:59:21 

Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km 

4/7/2019 04:00 PM 


