NATIONAL AUTO SPORT ASSOCIATION

SoCal NASA B-Willow CW #13 - April 2019						Sorted on Best Lap time				
TT				Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km						
Session 4					4/7/2019 04:00 PM					
Practic	e star	rted at 15:59:21								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model	_	
TT2										
1	8	Tom Napolitano	Π2	2:04.432		-	5	Chevrolet Corvette	—	
TT5										
1	163	Pat Garrett	TT5	2:15.854		-	5	BMW 328i	_	
2	37	Team P&E Racing	TT5	2:17.183	1.329	-	2	BMW M3		
3	55	Joel Selman	TT5	2:22.164	6.310	-	5	bmw z4 rdst.		
ττυ										
1	316	Aaron Schwartzbart	TTU	2:22.627		-	2	Porsche 914	_	